18 - Open Shoot Out Penning

Ride Rule: 'Divisional 'All Pick" 6 Ride, All Pick

Winners Payouts
Place P/D

1

10

Total Teams 41
Total Riders 45

p

Rider Name

Justin Armstrong

Graham Armstrong
Russell Armstrong

Sue Norquay
Ryan Conan
Nicole Sigouin

Donald Glover
Ryan Conan
Nicole Sigouin

Robert Bruneau
Harv Penner
Matthew Penner

Terry Sargent
Preston Fleming
Carmon Reich

Owen Weekes
Maurice Benoit
Larry Cressman

Ryan Conan
Brent Shaw
Nicole Sigouin

Rachel Penner
Harv Penner
Matthew Penner

Russell Armstrong
Graham Armstrong

Tom Thorlakson

Darcy Brown
Robert Bruneau
Rene O'rourke
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Final Class Payout

CTCPA

CTCPA Nationals 2020

Saturday through Tuesday, October 03-13, 2020

Round Rule: 'Standard Shootout Round'  Pay Table: 'Standard Class Payouts
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Points Rnds
0 3
0 3
0 3
0 3
0 3
0 3
0 3
0 3
0 1
0 1

Head
9

Time

93.67

101.52

104.22

108.94

110.52

115.80

139.85

24.89

25.43

Winnings

Team Total Pot %
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